2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon Presented by
April 26th - Lake Mead NV Wiz Marketing

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - Top Males Overall - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 46 Manuel Gutierrez Sanchez 8:09:09.7 9:48:21.9 1:39:12.1 41 M Half
2 44 Mr Grigonis 8:08:59.8 9:53:47.8 1:44:48.0 39 M Half
3 108 James Vollbrecht 8:08:57.6 9:59:22.0 1:50:24.3 40 M Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - Top Females Overall - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 2 Linnea Alvord 8:09:00.7 9:58:57.7 1:49:56.9 45 F Half
2 29 Kelly Dunagan 8:09:04.0 10:01:55.5 1:52:51.4 40 F Half
3 10 MaraBigler 8:09:01.0 10:03:48.8 1:54:47.8 20 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - 1-14 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - 30-34 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 36 leffrey Farris 8:09:16.3 10:10:32.6 2:01:16.2 34 M Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - 60-64 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 22 Robert Christ 8:09:16.1 11:36:54.9 3:27:38.7 61 M Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - 15-19 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 39 Vivian Garcia 8:09:15.5 12:04:18.0 3:55:02.5 15 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - 20-24 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 83 Kelsey Prucha-Mitchell 8:08:57.4 10:51:31.5 2:42:34.1 24 F Half
2 70 Leticia Morgan 8:09:02.2 11:07:46.2 2:58:43.9 24 F Half
3 104 Luisa Torres-Cabebe 8:09:13.5 11:17:09.7 3:07:56.2 24 F Half
4 49 Kathleen Hayes 8:08:55.8 11:58:37.9 3:49:42.0 24 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 25-29 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib# Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 8 LisaBigler 8:09:01.8 10:06:01.2 1:56:59.3 25 F Half
2 7 Kate Bennett 8:09:11.4 10:20:03.3 2:10:51.8 27 F Half
3 14 Kaitlyn Burns 8:09:03.6 10:33:49.8 2:24:46.1 28 F Half
4 110 Jessica Weber 8:09:08.8 10:34:45.9 2:25:37.1 29 F Half
5 75 Renee Ortiz 8:09:05.3 10:46:00.4 2:36:55.0 27 F Half
6 92 Leizell Joy Seligbon 8:09:11.5 10:48:28.6 2:39:17.0 25 F Half
7 23 Brenda Cisco 8:08:55.3 10:53:54.0 2:44:58.6 25 F Half
8 100 Krista Stevenson 8:09:21.4 10:58:45.0 2:49:23.6 28 F Half
9 55 JamieJohnson 8:09:13.9 11:22:14.0 3:13:00.1 28 F Half
10 98 Melissa Spring 8:09:11.0 11:27:27.1 3:18:16.1 29 F Half



2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon Presented by

April 26th - Lake Mead NV Wiz Marketing
11 79 Unnati Patel 8:09:13.9 11:34:27.6 3:25:13.7 28 F Half
12 53 Laura lniguez 8:09:10.3 11:50:01.3 3:40:51.0 27 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 30-34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 106 melissa unger 8:08:57.3 10:07:38.5 1:58:41.2 32 F Half
2 35 Courtney Farris 8:09:15.4 10:09:26.8 2:00:11.3 32 F Half
3 96 Kelly Smogoleski 8:09:08.3 10:12:20.0 2:03:11.6 31 F Half
4 26 Shae Deschutter 8:09:03.0 10:14:46.4 2:05:43.3 32 F Half
5 15 Ashley Butler 8:09:14.4 10:17:23.8 2:08:09.3 31 F Half
6 24 JessiCohan 8:08:57.5 10:17:49.2 2:08:51.7 30 F Half
7 72 Darcel Olayo 8:09:07.8 10:23:18.7 2:14:10.9 31 F Half
8 105 Chloe Tunze 8:09:06.9 10:26:39.8 2:17:32.8 31 F Half
9 50 ErinHaynes 8:09:02.5 10:35:06.0 2:26:03.5 30 F Half
10 33 Kristal Evans 8:09:07.5 10:39:32.9 2:30:25.3 31 F Half
11 40 BranDee Gentile 8:08:58.1 10:51:31.4 2:42:33.3 31 F Half
12 52 Diana Hou 8:08:57.9 10:51:31.6 2:42:33.7 33 F Half
13 67 Kristen Meckler 8:09:18.8 10:57:55.1 2:48:36.2 31 F Half
14 107 Sabrina Urista 8:09:06.8 11:11:36.7 3:02:29.8 33 F Half
15 51 Noelle Herring 8:09:19.5 11:35:01.5 3:25:42.0 31 F Half
16 25 Valerie Danielle 8:09:08.6 11:40:41.2 3:31:32.5 30 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 35-39 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 54 Jennifer Jenkins 8:09:10.0 10:12:37.5 2:03:27.5 38 F Half
2 89 Julie Sabin 8:08:54.6 10:13:12.3 2:04:17.6 36 F Half
3 34 ErinFanciullo 8:08:53.7 10:32:59.2 2:24:05.5 38 F Half
4 47 Jyme Harvey 8:09:15.0 10:47:54.5 2:38:39.5 35 F Half
5 115 Catherine Yang 8:09:09.3 10:53:33.0 2:44:23.7 38 F Half
6 64 Candace Lucas 8:09:21.5 10:58:44.7 2:49:23.2 35 F Half
7 62 lJenita Lawal 8:32:10.0 11:25:46.5 2:53:36.5 38 F Half
8 109 Cheyenne Warner 8:09:18.3 11:09:08.8 2:59:50.5 36 F Half
9 82 Aimie Proa 8:09:05.9 11:17:31.6 3:08:25.6 37 F Half
10 57 Renee Keele 8:09:06.4 11:20:25.3 3:11:18.8 37 F Half
11 31 Judith Esquivias 8:09:07.7 11:20:41.0 3:11:33.3 38 F Half
12 99 Ebony Stephens 8:09:18.6 11:28:36.2 3:19:17.5 39 F Half
13 103 Shana Talieje 8:09:01.4 11:35:06.6 3:26:05.1 39 F Half
14 63 Regina Loeks 8:09:13.6 12:02:16.1 3:53:02.5 38 F Half
15 6 Melissa Baxman 8:09:12.4 12:02:16.1 3:53:03.7 39 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 40-44 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 32 Yvonne Evangelista 8:09:03.7 10:19:45.2 2:10:41.4 42 F Half
2 66 Morgan McGowan 8:09:07.1 10:22:35.2 2:13:28.1 43 F Half
3 94 Jacqueline Setlak-DelLeon 8:08:56.9 10:22:48.3 2:13:51.3 42 F Half
4 68 Victoria Medley-Bowering 8:08:58.8 10:24:27.4 2:15:28.6 41 F Half
5 65 Patrica McAnally 8:09:10.5 10:28:40.8 2:19:30.3 43 F Half



2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon
April 26th - Lake Mead NV

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

114
87
56
12
42
88
28

3
17

117
95
84

102
73
76

4

Karen Wu

Kylie Richter
Laurie Jones
Chastity Breedlove
Teresa Gonzalez
Martina Roth
Cathy Domzalski
Erika Balderson
Victoria Cardenas
Maria Mendoza
Janet Simmons
Linh Quock
Maria-Elena Talamantes
Constance Oler
Adria Owens
Nikita J. Barnwell

Presented by
Wiz Marketing

8:08:58.3 10:28:48.7 2:19:50.3
8:09:03.5 10:33:06.7 2:24:03.2
8:09:02.9 10:33:06.5 2:24:03.6
8:08:59.1 10:36:16.8 2:27:17.7
8:08:54.0 10:37:15.9 2:28:21.9
8:09:03.0 10:56:20.2 2:47:17.2
8:09:04.8 11:08:26.4 2:59:21.6
8:09:02.6 11:09:42.4 3:00:39.8
8:09:02.6 11:17:32.1 3:08:29.5
8:09:00.0 11:20:24.6 3:11:24.6
8:09:17.7 11:48:54.0 3:39:36.2
8:09:08.5 11:53:16.2 3:44:07.6
8:09:15.7 12:04:17.9 3:55:02.2
8:09:13.2 12:04:16.1 3:55:02.8
8:09:10.1 12:04:18.1 3:55:07.9
8:09:18.9 12:14:33.0 4:05:14.0

40
42
43
42
41
43
44
44
40
40
43
41
42
42
40
40

M T M T M M Tm M Tm M M T T T T

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 45-49 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib# Name

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[EY
o

13
77
61
69
74
58
5
1
18
93

Dorothy Burlin
Michelle Panik

Jill Kimmel

Rhys Miller
Sophia Ortega
Sandy Kenney
Caprice Barris
Mimi Abilo
Michelle Carrasco
Annabelle Serna

Chip Start  Finish Time

8:09:11.8 10:27:14.7 2:18:02.9
8:08:57.2 10:30:42.5 2:21:45.2
8:08:59.7 10:39:03.2 2:30:03.4
8:09:03.2 11:09:42.8 3:00:39.6
8:09:20.2 11:25:30.8 3:16:10.5
8:09:14.3 11:33:14.8 3:24:00.5
8:09:07.7 11:36:15.8 3:27:08.0
8:08:59.1 11:47:48.1 3:38:48.9
8:08:58.9 11:47:48.2 3:38:49.2
8:09:06.1 11:49:58.2 3:40:52.0

Age Gn

47
49
46
49
47
47
48
49
45
47

M T TmM Tm M Tm M M M m

Race
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 50-54 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name

0 NO UL B WN B

43
80
71
30
27
59
48
97

celeste grace

Rebecca Pltkin

Kathleen Neri Ducharme
Heidi Eldridge

Daun DeWitt

Karin Killough

April Hayes

Cindy Snyder

Chip Start  Finish Time

8:09:12.6 10:16:26.0 2:07:13.4
8:09:00.2 10:31:52.5 2:22:52.2
8:09:05.9 10:34:22.7 2:25:16.8
8:09:09.2 10:34:46.4 2:25:37.1
8:08:58.3 10:40:38.0 2:31:39.7
8:09:04.6 10:49:19.3 2:40:14.7
8:08:57.0 10:55:32.8 2:46:35.8
8:09:04.2 11:09:42.7 3:00:38.5

Age Gn

51
52
50
50
51
54
51
51

M T T M T M T

Race
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 55-59 - based on Chip Elapsed time
Plc Bib # Name

1

9

Jane Bigler

2 101 Karen Stout
3 85 LAVERNE RASMUSSEN
4 21 LoriChrist

Chip Start  Finish Time

8:09:01.0 10:20:43.9 2:11:42.9
8:08:56.2 10:44:33.9 2:35:37.6
8:09:04.3 10:50:43.6 2:41:39.3
8:09:16.0 11:36:55.2 3:27:39.2

Age Gn

56
55
58
58

F
F
F
F

Race
Half
Half
Half
Half



2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon Presented by
April 26th - Lake Mead NV Wiz Marketing

5 45 Patti Gutierrez 8:09:10.5 11:49:50.7 3:40:40.1 55 F Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 60-64 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc Bib # Name Chip Start  Finish Time  Age Gn Race
1 86 Maria Riach 8:09:05.2 10:45:26.2 2:36:21.0 60 F Half
2 38 Dawna Frost 8:08:55.3 10:47:03.1 2:38:07.7 62 F Half

3 37 Nancee Fine 8:09:18.1 12:14:33.1 4:05:149 61 F Half



