Presented by Wiz Marketing

Rac	e Resu	Ilts Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4	8:37 AM - 1	Гор Males O [,]	verall - base	ed or	n Chi	p Elapsed time			
Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race			
1	46	Manuel Gutierrez Sanchez	8:09:09.7	9:48:21.9	1:39:12.1	41	М	Half			
2	44	Mr Grigonis	8:08:59.8	9:53:47.8	1:44:48.0	39	М	Half			
3		James Vollbrecht	8:08:57.6	9:59:22.0	1:50:24.3	40	М	Half			
Rac	Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:37 AM - Top Females Overall - based on Chip Elapsed time										
Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race			
1	2	Linnea Alvord	8:09:00.7	9:58:57.7	1:49:56.9	45	F	Half			
2	29	Kelly Dunagan	8:09:04.0	10:01:55.5	1:52:51.4	40	F	Half			
3	10	Mara Bigler	8:09:01.0	10:03:48.8	1:54:47.8	20	F	Half			
Rac	e Resu	Its Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4	8:37 AM - 2	1-14 - based	on Chip Ela	psed	tim	e			
Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race			
		Its Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4			•	•					
		Name	Chip Start	Finish		0		Race			
1	36	Jeffrey Farris	8:09:16.3	10:10:32.6	2:01:16.2	34	Μ	Half			
		Its Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4			-	-					
		Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	•		Race			
1	22	Robert Christ	8:09:16.1	11:36:54.9	3:27:38.7	61	Μ	Half			
_	_										
		Its Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4				•					
		Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	•		Race			
1	39	Vivian Garcia	8:09:15.5	12:04:18.0	3:55:02.5	15	F	Half			
Dee		H. D	0.27 444	00.24 haar			مناطر ام				
		Its Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4			•	•					
		Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	•		Race			
		Kelsey Prucha-Mitchell		10:51:31.5				Half			
_		Leticia Morgan									
3		Luisa Torres-Cabebe		11:17:09.7			F	Half			
4	49	Kathleen Hayes	8:08:55.8	11:58:37.9	3:49:42.0	24	F	Half			
Dee		H. D	0.20 444	05 00 haar			مناطر ام				
		Ilts Report as of 4/29/2015 3:4				•					
		Name	Chip Start		Time	•		Race			
1	8	Lisa Bigler		10:06:01.2			F	Half			
2	7	Kate Bennett		10:20:03.3			F	Half			
3	14	Kaitlyn Burns		10:33:49.8			F	Half			
4		Jessica Weber		10:34:45.9			F	Half			
5	75	Renee Ortiz		10:46:00.4			F	Half			
6	92	Leizell Joy Seligbon		10:48:28.6			F	Half			
7	23	Brenda Cisco		10:53:54.0			F	Half			
8		Krista Stevenson		10:58:45.0			F	Half			
9	55	Jamie Johnson		11:22:14.0			F	Half			
10	98	Melissa Spring	8:09:11.0	11:27:27.1	3:18:16.1	29	F	Half			

2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon			Presented by					
April 26th - Lake Mead NV		Wi	iz Marketing					
11	79	Unnati Patel	8:09:13.9	11:34:27.6	3:25:13.7	28	F	Half
12	53	Laura Iniguez	8:09:10.3	11:50:01.3	3:40:51.0	27	F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 30-34 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
1	106	melissa unger	8:08:57.3	10:07:38.5	1:58:41.2	32	F	Half
2	35	Courtney Farris	8:09:15.4	10:09:26.8	2:00:11.3	32	F	Half
3	96	Kelly Smogoleski	8:09:08.3	10:12:20.0	2:03:11.6	31	F	Half
4	26	Shae Deschutter	8:09:03.0	10:14:46.4	2:05:43.3	32	F	Half
5	15	Ashley Butler	8:09:14.4	10:17:23.8	2:08:09.3	31	F	Half
6	24	Jessi Cohan	8:08:57.5	10:17:49.2	2:08:51.7	30	F	Half
7	72	Darcel Olayo	8:09:07.8	10:23:18.7	2:14:10.9	31	F	Half
8	105	Chloe Tunze	8:09:06.9	10:26:39.8	2:17:32.8	31	F	Half
9	50	Erin Haynes	8:09:02.5	10:35:06.0	2:26:03.5	30	F	Half
10	33	Kristal Evans	8:09:07.5	10:39:32.9	2:30:25.3	31	F	Half
11	40	BranDee Gentile	8:08:58.1	10:51:31.4	2:42:33.3	31	F	Half
12	52	Diana Hou	8:08:57.9	10:51:31.6	2:42:33.7	33	F	Half
13	67	Kristen Meckler	8:09:18.8	10:57:55.1	2:48:36.2	31	F	Half
14	107	Sabrina Urista	8:09:06.8	11:11:36.7	3:02:29.8	33	F	Half
15	51	Noelle Herring	8:09:19.5	11:35:01.5	3:25:42.0	31	F	Half
16	25	Valerie Danielle	8:09:08.6	11:40:41.2	3:31:32.5	30	F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 35-39 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Ρ	lc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
	1	54	Jennifer Jenkins	8:09:10.0	10:12:37.5	2:03:27.5	38	F	Half
	2	89	Julie Sabin	8:08:54.6	10:13:12.3	2:04:17.6	36	F	Half
	3	34	Erin Fanciullo	8:08:53.7	10:32:59.2	2:24:05.5	38	F	Half
	4	47	Jyme Harvey	8:09:15.0	10:47:54.5	2:38:39.5	35	F	Half
	5	115	Catherine Yang	8:09:09.3	10:53:33.0	2:44:23.7	38	F	Half
	6	64	Candace Lucas	8:09:21.5	10:58:44.7	2:49:23.2	35	F	Half
	7	62	Jenita Lawal	8:32:10.0	11:25:46.5	2:53:36.5	38	F	Half
	8	109	Cheyenne Warner	8:09:18.3	11:09:08.8	2:59:50.5	36	F	Half
	9	82	Aimie Proa	8:09:05.9	11:17:31.6	3:08:25.6	37	F	Half
	10	57	Renee Keele	8:09:06.4	11:20:25.3	3:11:18.8	37	F	Half
	11	31	Judith Esquivias	8:09:07.7	11:20:41.0	3:11:33.3	38	F	Half
	12	99	Ebony Stephens	8:09:18.6	11:28:36.2	3:19:17.5	39	F	Half
	13	103	Shana Talieje	8:09:01.4	11:35:06.6	3:26:05.1	39	F	Half
	14	63	Regina Loeks	8:09:13.6	12:02:16.1	3:53:02.5	38	F	Half
	15	6	Melissa Baxman	8:09:12.4	12:02:16.1	3:53:03.7	39	F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 40-44 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
1	32	Yvonne Evangelista	8:09:03.7	10:19:45.2	2:10:41.4	42	F	Half
2	66	Morgan McGowan	8:09:07.1	10:22:35.2	2:13:28.1	43	F	Half
3	94	Jacqueline Setlak-DeLeon	8:08:56.9	10:22:48.3	2:13:51.3	42	F	Half
4	68	Victoria Medley-Bowering	8:08:58.8	10:24:27.4	2:15:28.6	41	F	Half
5	65	Patrica McAnally	8:09:10.5	10:28:40.8	2:19:30.3	43	F	Half

		on the Go - Half Marathon - Lake Mead NV	Pi W					
6	114	Karen Wu	8:08:58.3	10:28:48.7	2:19:50.3	40	F	Half
7	87	Kylie Richter	8:09:03.5	10:33:06.7	2:24:03.2	42	F	Half
8	56	Laurie Jones	8:09:02.9	10:33:06.5	2:24:03.6	43	F	Half
9	12	Chastity Breedlove	8:08:59.1	10:36:16.8	2:27:17.7	42	F	Half
10	42	Teresa Gonzalez	8:08:54.0	10:37:15.9	2:28:21.9	41	F	Half
11	88	Martina Roth	8:09:03.0	10:56:20.2	2:47:17.2	43	F	Half
12	28	Cathy Domzalski	8:09:04.8	11:08:26.4	2:59:21.6	44	F	Half
13	3	Erika Balderson	8:09:02.6	11:09:42.4	3:00:39.8	44	F	Half
14	17	Victoria Cardenas	8:09:02.6	11:17:32.1	3:08:29.5	40	F	Half
15	117	Maria Mendoza	8:09:00.0	11:20:24.6	3:11:24.6	40	F	Half
16	95	Janet Simmons	8:09:17.7	11:48:54.0	3:39:36.2	43	F	Half
17	84	Linh Quock	8:09:08.5	11:53:16.2	3:44:07.6	41	F	Half
18	102	Maria-Elena Talamantes	8:09:15.7	12:04:17.9	3:55:02.2	42	F	Half
19	73	Constance Oler	8:09:13.2	12:04:16.1	3:55:02.8	42	F	Half
20	76	Adria Owens	8:09:10.1	12:04:18.1	3:55:07.9	40	F	Half
21	4	Nikita J. Barnwell	8:09:18.9	12:14:33.0	4:05:14.0	40	F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 45-49 - based on Chip Elapsed time

								-	
Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	13	Dorothy Burlin	8:09:11.8	10:27:14.7	2:18:02.9	47	F	Half	
2	77	Michelle Panik	8:08:57.2	10:30:42.5	2:21:45.2	49	F	Half	
3	61	Jill Kimmel	8:08:59.7	10:39:03.2	2:30:03.4	46	F	Half	
4	69	Rhys Miller	8:09:03.2	11:09:42.8	3:00:39.6	49	F	Half	
5	74	Sophia Ortega	8:09:20.2	11:25:30.8	3:16:10.5	47	F	Half	
6	58	Sandy Kenney	8:09:14.3	11:33:14.8	3:24:00.5	47	F	Half	
7	5	Caprice Barris	8:09:07.7	11:36:15.8	3:27:08.0	48	F	Half	
8	1	Mimi Abilo	8:08:59.1	11:47:48.1	3:38:48.9	49	F	Half	
9	18	Michelle Carrasco	8:08:58.9	11:47:48.2	3:38:49.2	45	F	Half	
10	93	Annabelle Serna	8:09:06.1	11:49:58.2	3:40:52.0	47	F	Half	

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 50-54 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
1	43	celeste grace	8:09:12.6	10:16:26.0	2:07:13.4	51	F	Half
2	80	Rebecca PItkin	8:09:00.2	10:31:52.5	2:22:52.2	52	F	Half
3	71	Kathleen Neri Ducharme	8:09:05.9	10:34:22.7	2:25:16.8	50	F	Half
4	30	Heidi Eldridge	8:09:09.2	10:34:46.4	2:25:37.1	50	F	Half
5	27	Daun DeWitt	8:08:58.3	10:40:38.0	2:31:39.7	51	F	Half
6	59	Karin Killough	8:09:04.6	10:49:19.3	2:40:14.7	54	F	Half
7	48	April Hayes	8:08:57.0	10:55:32.8	2:46:35.8	51	F	Half
8	97	Cindy Snyder	8:09:04.2	11:09:42.7	3:00:38.5	51	F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 55-59 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
1	9	Jane Bigler	8:09:01.0	10:20:43.9	2:11:42.9	56	F	Half
2	101	Karen Stout	8:08:56.2	10:44:33.9	2:35:37.6	55	F	Half
3	85	LAVERNE RASMUSSEN	8:09:04.3	10:50:43.6	2:41:39.3	58	F	Half
4	21	Lori Christ	8:09:16.0	11:36:55.2	3:27:39.2	58	F	Half

2015 Girls on the Go - Half Marathon April 26th - Lake Mead NV	Presented by Wiz Marketing		
5 45 Patti Gutierrez	8:09:10.5 11:49:50.7 3:40:40.1 5	5 F	Half

Race Results Report as of 4/29/2015 3:48:38 AM - 60-64 - based on Chip Elapsed time

Plc	Bib #	Name	Chip Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race
1	86	Maria Riach	8:09:05.2	10:45:26.2	2:36:21.0	60	F	Half
2	38	Dawna Frost	8:08:55.3	10:47:03.1	2:38:07.7	62	F	Half
3	37	Nancee Fine	8:09:18.1	12:14:33.1	4:05:14.9	61	F	Half